1/15
HPL-H32N(WNS)1ZA
2007/10
SPECIFICATION
P/N: HPL-H32NW1ZA
     HPL-H32NN1ZA
     HPL-H32NS1ZA
       HPL-H32SW1ZA (with star)

HPL-H32N(WNS)1ZA
2007/10
5. Part Number Formation:
J C W O
Luminous Flux Bin Code
Forward Voltage Bin Code
Color Coordinates Hue Bin Code
Bin Code
2 N W 1 H - J C W O 3 Z A
Lens & Assembly Type
Color
Chip Quantity
1 Chip Quantity
N Flat LED
Z Dissipation power
N Neutral White
H High Power
LED Type
32 Dimensions
A Type Code
W Cool White
S Warm White
10/15
HPL-H32N(WNS)1ZA
2007/10
6. Characteristic Diagram:
Ò
Ó�Ò$Ò